WHITE WINE

VINO DELLA CASA- HOUSE WHITE
A LIGHT, REFRESHING, DRY WHITE WINE THAT'S VERSATILE AND FOOD-FRIENDLY.

GAVI

A DELICATE WHITE WINE WITH A DRY AND FRUITY BOUQUET

PINOT GRIGIO

ONE OF ITALY'S MOST FAMOUS WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON

THE PALATE IS DRY, PLEASANT AND VELVETY WITH A 600D BODY
LUGANA

LUGANA DOC IS A DRINKABLE WINE FRESH & CITRUS ON THE PALLET
VERMENTINO

A REFRESHING LIGHT BODIED WHITE WINE.

RIBOLLA

AN ANCIENT WHITE LIGHT IN BODY AND OFFER FRUITY FLORAL AROMAS
PECORIND

A CLASSIC PECORINO HAS AN ELEGANTLY FLORAL BOUQUET OF ACACIA AND JASMINE.
CHARDONNAY

ITS FLAVORS RANGE FROM APPLE AND LEMON TO PAPAYA AND PINEAPPLE,

RED WINE

VINO DELLA CASA- HOUSE RED
OUR HOUSE RED HAS A SMOOTH, WELL-ROUNDED STYLE. TYPICALLY MEDIUM-BODIED,

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO "RIPASSO”
THIS VALPOLICELLA IS MADE USING THE FAMED “RIPASSO” METHOD,

PRIMITIVO
INTENSE PURPLE COLOUR. TENDING TOWARDS AMBER WITH AGEING.

CHIANTI CLASSICO
PRESENTS ITSELF WITH ELEGANT AROMAS, NOTES OF VIOLET AND NUANCES OF RIPE FRUIT.

LANGHE ROSSO

IT HAS A RED COLOR WITH VIOLET HUES, AND IS KNOWN FOR ITS RICH, INTENSE AROMAS AND FLAVORS.

SYRAH
(SHIRAZ) SYRAH OR SHIRAZ IS A DARK-SKINNED GRAPE GROWN THROUGHOUT THE WORLD

APPASIMENTO BARBERA
NOTES OF CHOCOLATE AND SPICES THAT MAKE THIS WINE HARMONIOUS AND BALANCED

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0 RISERVA
LIGHT BODIED, A FRESH FRUITY CHARACTER WITH HINTS OF RASPBERRY AND STRAWBERRY.

NERO D’AVOLA
WARM AND FULL BODIED WITH A LONG AND PLEASANT AFTERTASTE.

AMARONE
FROM A REGION OF NORTH-EASTERN ITALY. KNOWN FOR ITS VERY STRONG, POWERFUL FLAVOUR

BAROLO
FLAVORS OF TRUFFLES, CHOCOLATE, DRIED FRUIT, EUCALYPTUS, AND LEATHER

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
A YOUNG FRESH ROSE WINE FROM THE VENETO REGION OF ITALY

PRIMITIVO ROSE
THIS WINE, WITH A GREAT PERSONALITY AND A UNIQUE AND UNMISTAKABLE
CHARACTER ORIGINATES IN ONE OF THE ITALIAN REGIONS BEST SUITED TO VITICULTURE: PUGLIA.

ZINFANDEL ROSE
ZINFANDEL ROSE IS A STYLE THAT CALIFORNIA HAS PIONEERED AND PERFECTED -
LIGHT, FRUITY AND MOREISH. PAIR WITH WITH SALADS, COLD MEATS

18.00

25.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

23.50

23.50

23.50

18.00

31.50

24.50

26.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

39.00

34.00

18.50

25.00

25.00

B & Pestomond

Cockfnify £8.95

THE APEROL SPRITS IS AN ITALIAN APERITIF MADE OF APEROL, SODA & PROSECCO.
IT IS VERY COMMON IN NORTHERN ITALY. PERFECT WITH A TOMATO BRUSCHETTA,
OLIVES OR A GARLIC FOCACCIA.

PORN STAR MARTINI
PASSION FRUIT, VODKA VANILLA, PASSOA LIME JUICE AND A SHOT OF PROSECCO,
500 FOR EVERY MOMENT WEATHER IS DRANK AS AN APERITIF TO 60 WITH
YOUR MEAL OR TO FINSH IT WITH

ESPRESSO MARTINI

COFFEE FLAVOURED COCKTAIL, ESPRESSO, VODKA,
COFFEE LIQUER AND SUGAR SYRUP.

MOJITO

WHITE RUM, SODA WATER, FRESH LIME, SUGAR SYRUP & MINT.
REFRESHING CARABBEAN BREEZE.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

RUM, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP AND SEVERAL STRAWBERRIES
ARE COMBINED WITH ICE AND BLENDED UNTIL SMOOTH.

NEGRONI
A TIMELESS COCKTAIL. THE PERFECT MIX OF GIN,
CAMPARI AND RED VERMOUTH
MOST LOVED BY MEN AS A PERFECT APERITIF.

AMARETTO SOUR

AMARETTO, BOURBON, LEMON JUICE,
SIMPLE SYRUP AND EG6 WHITE

www.piccologatley.co.uk

Red:

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Riserva
Nero D’Avola

Syrah

aHouse Red

Blush:

Pinot Grigio Blush

Zinfandel Rose

N

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.50

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.50

5.50
5.50

Fine Tlfion Wines by Ve gﬁ.&p - 175ml

White:

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon
Ribolla Gialla
House White

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO
THE ITALIAN “CHAMPAGNE" SPARKING WINE
MADE IN THE TRADITIONAL "SPUMANTE" METHOD

PROSECCO ROSE
A DELICATE PINK SPARKLING ITALIAN WINE

PROSECCO (20CL)
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

DRINKS

PICCOLO DRAUGHT LAGER (PINT)
PICCOLO DRAUGHT LAGER (HALF-PINT)
PERONI BOTTLE

GUINNESS

SAN MIGUEL “00”

KOPPERBERG

BIRRA MORETTI

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

SCHWEPPES ORIGINAL LEMONADE

FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY)
COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA

APPLETISER

J20

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

BTL

BTL

BTL
BTL

25.00

25.00

7.95
39.95

5.50
3.75
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
4.50

GLASS BOTTLE
2.50  3.00
2.50 3.00
2.50  3.00

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.75




