WHITE WINE

WILL WINE	
VINO DELLA CASA— HOUSE WHITE A LIGHT, REFRESHING, DRY WHITE WINE THAT'S VERSATILE AND FOOD—FRIENDLY.	18.00
GAVI A DELICATE WHITE WINE WITH A DRY AND FRUITY BOUQUET	25.00
PINOT GRIGIO ONE OF ITALY'S MOST FAMOUS WHITE WINES	23.00
SAUVIGNON THE PALATE IS DRY, PLEASANT AND VELVETY WITH A GOOD BODY	24.00
LUGANA LUGANA DOC IS A DRINKABLE WINE FRESH & CITRUS ON THE PALLET	25.00
VERMENTINO A REFRESHING LIGHT BODIED WHITE WINE,	25.00
RIBOLLA AN ANCIENT WHITE LIGHT IN BODY AND OFFER FRUITY FLORAL AROMAS	23.50
PECORINO A CLASSIC PECORINO HAS AN ELEGANTLY FLORAL BOUQUET OF ACACIA AND JASMINE.	23.50
CHARDONNAY ITS FLAVORS RANGE FROM APPLE AND LEMON TO PAPAYA AND PINEAPPLE,	23.50
RED WINE	
VINO DELLA CASA— HOUSE RED OUR HOUSE RED HAS A SMOOTH, WELL-ROUNDED STYLE. TYPICALLY MEDIUM—BODIED,	18.00
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO "RIPASSO" THIS VALPOLICELLA IS MADE USING THE FAMED "RIPASSO" METHOD.	31.50
PRIMITIVO INTENSE PURPLE COLOUR, TENDING TOWARDS AMBER WITH AGEING.	24.50
CHIANTI CLASSICO PRESENTS ITSELF WITH ELEGANT AROMAS, NOTES OF VIOLET AND NUANCES OF RIPE FRUIT.	26.00
LANGHE ROSSO IT HAS A RED COLOR WITH VIOLET HUES, AND IS KNOWN FOR ITS RICH, INTENSE AROMAS AND FLAVORS.	24.00
SYRAH (SHIRAZ) SYRAH OR SHIRAZ IS A DARK-SKINNED GRAPE GROWN THROUGHOUT THE WORLD	24.00
APPASIMENTO BARBERA NOTES OF CHOCOLATE AND SPICES THAT MAKE THIS WINE HARMONIOUS AND BALANCED	26.00
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO RISERVA LIGHT BODIED, A FRESH FRUITY CHARACTER WITH HINTS OF RASPBERRY AND STRAWBERRY.	24.00
NERO D'AVOLA WARM AND FULL BODIED WITH A LONG AND PLEASANT AFTERTASTE.	24.00
AMARONE FROM A REGION OF NORTH-EASTERN ITALY. KNOWN FOR ITS VERY STRONG, POWERFUL FLAVOUR.	39.00
BAROLO FLAVORS OF TRUFFLES, CHOCOLATE, DRIED FRUIT, EUCALYPTUS, AND LEATHER	34.00
ROSE WINE	
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH A YOUNG FRESH ROSE WINE FROM THE VENETO REGION OF ITALY	18.50
PRIMITIVO ROSE THIS WINE, WITH A GREAT PERSONALITY AND A UNIQUE AND UNMISTAKABLE CHARACTER ORIGINATES IN ONE OF THE ITALIAN REGIONS BEST SUITED TO VITICULTURE: PUGLIA.	25.00
ZINFANDEL ROSE ZINFANDEL ROSE IS A STYLE THAT CALIFORNIA HAS PIONEERED AND PERFECTED — LIGHT, FRUITY AND MOREISH. PAIR WITH WITH SALADS, COLD MEATS	25.00



APEROL SPRITZ

THE APEROL SPRITS IS AN ITALIAN APERITIF MADE OF APEROL, SODA & PROSECCO.
IT IS VERY COMMON IN NORTHERN ITALY. PERFECT WITH A TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, OLIVES OR A GARLIC FOCACCIA.

PORN STAR MARTINI

PASSION FRUIT. VODKA VANILLA. PASSOA LIME JUICE AND A SHOT OF PROSECCO.
GOOD FOR EVERY MOMENT WEATHER IS DRANK AS AN APERITIF TO GO WITH
YOUR MEAL OR TO FINSH IT WITH

ESPRESSO MARTINI

COFFEE FLAVOURED COCKTAIL, ESPRESSO, VODKA,
COFFEE LIQUER AND SUGAR SYRUP.

MOJITO

WHITE RUM, SODA WATER, FRESH LIME, SUGAR SYRUP & MINT.
REFRESHING CARABBEAN BREEZE.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

RUM, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP AND SEVERAL STRAWBERRIES ARE COMBINED WITH ICE AND BLENDED UNTIL SMOOTH.

NEGRONI
A TIMELESS COCKTAIL. THE PERFECT MIX OF GIN.
CAMPARI AND RED VERMOUTH. MOST LOVED BY MEN AS A PERFECT APERITIF.

AMARETTO SOUR

AMARETTO, BOURBON, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP AND EGG WHITE

Fine Halian Wines by t	
White:	
Pinot Grigio	5.95
Sauvignon	5.95
Ribolla Gialla	5.95
House White	5.50
Red:	
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Riserva	5.95
Nero D'Avola	5.95
Syrah	5.95
aHouse Red	5.50
Blush:	
Pinot Grigio Blush	5.50
Zinfandel Rose	5.50

CDADKLING WINE

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WINE		
PROSECCO THE ITALIAN "CHAMPAGNE" SPARKING WINE MADE IN THE TRADITIONAL "SPUMANTE" METHOD	BTL	25.00
PROSECCO ROSE A DELICATE PINK SPARKLING ITALIAN WINE	BTL	25.00
PROSECCO (20CL)	BTL	7.95
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE	BTL	39.95
DRINKS		
PICCOLO DRAUGHT LAGER (PINT)		5.50
PICCOLO DRAUGHT LAGER (HALF-PINT)		3.75
PERONI BOTTLE		4.50
GUINNESS		4.50
SAN MIGUEL "00"		4.50
KOPPERBERG		5.50
BIRRA MORETTI		4.50
SOFT DRINKS	01.400	
COCA COLA	2.50	BOTTLE 3.00
DIET COKE	2.50	
SCHWEPPES ORIGINAL LEMONADE	2.50	3.00
FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY)	2.50	
COCA COLA ZERO	3.00	
FANTA APPLETISER	3.00 3.00	
J20	3.00	
720	3.00	

2.75

2.75

www.piccologatley.co.uk